
2 4 6 8 10 12

5.
6

5.
8

6.
0

6.
2

Minimum Path

Iteration

S
co

re
s

min = 5.552

Final Sample Distribution

Objective function scores

F
re

qu
en

cy

5.6 5.8 6.0 6.2 6.4

0
20

0
40

0

0
2

4
6

8
12

Rank Aggregation

Optimal List: SM HR KM FN AG PM CL DI ST MO

R
an

ks

SM HR KM FN AG PM CL DI ST MO

Data CE Mean


